WOOD AND METAL CUTTING TOOLS
2 0 1 5 DYNAMIC LINE
BEST CLASSICS EVER and more...
6°
15°
45
°
0,3

Technische Merkmale
Caratteristiche tecniche
Technical features
Technische Merkmale
LE
GE
N
D
-6°
15°
45
°
0,3
10
Code Dimensions Z 1-20 pcs. 21-50 pcs. over 50 pcs.
L0625032060 250X3,2X30/32 60
L0625032080 250X3,2X30/32 80
L0630034072 300X3,4X30/32 72
L0630034096 300X3,4X30/32 96
L0635036084 350X3,6X30/32 84
L0635036108 350X3,6X30/32 108
L0640040096 400X4,0X30/32 96
L0640040120 400X4,0X30/32 120
L0645040108 450X4,0X30/32 108
L0645036128 450X4,0X30/32 128
L0650042120 500X4,2X30/32 120
L06 ALUMINIUM BLADES - POSITIVE
L0650042140 500X4,2X30/32 140
L0655042120 550X4,2X30/32 120
L0655042148 550X4,2X30/32 148
Code Dimensions Z 1-20 pcs. 21-50 pcs. over 50 pcs.
L0525032060 250X3,2X30/32 60
L0525032080 250X3,2X30/32 80
L0530034072 300X3,4X30/32 72
L0530034096 300X3,4X30/32 96
L0535036084 350X3,6X30/32 84
L0535036108 350X3,6X30/32 108
L0540040096 400X4,0X30/32 96
L0540040120 400X4,0X30/32 120
L0545040108 450X4,0X30/32 108
L0545036128 450X4,0X30/32 128
L0550042120 500X4,2X30/32 120
L0550042140 500X4,2X30/32 140
L0555042120 550X4,2X30/32 120
L0555042148 550X4,2X30/32 148
L05 ALUMINIUM BLADES - NEGATIVE
-6°
15°
45

Caratteristiche tecniche
Technical features
Technische Merkmale
Caratteristiche tecniche
Technical features
Technische Merkmale
PVD
PVD
fu
tu
rex
fu
tu
rex
11
L0525032060X 250X3,2X30/32 60
L0525032080X 250X3,2X30/32 80
L0530034072X 300X3,4X30/32 72
L0530034096X 300X3,4X30/32 96
L0535036084X 350X3,6X30/32 84
L0535036108X 350X3,6X30/32 108
L0540040096X 400X4,0X30/32 96
L0540040120X 400X4,0X30/32 120
L0545040108X 450X4,0X30/32 108
L0545036128X 450X4,0X30/32 128
L0550042120X 500X4,2X30/32 120
L0550042140X 500X4,2X30/32 140
L0555042120X 550X4,2X30/32 120
L0555042148X 550X4,2X30/32 148
Code Dimensions Z 1-20 pcs. 21-50 pcs. over 50 pcs.
PVD coated sawblades for Non Ferrous Materials - Negative
Code Dimensions Z 1-20 pcs. 21-50 pcs. over 50 pcs.
L0625032060X 250X3,2X30/32 60
L0625032080X 250X3,2X30/32 80
L0630034072X 300X3,4X30/32 72
L0630034096X 300X3,4X30/32 96
L0635036084X 350X3,6X30/32 84
L0635036108X 350X3,6X30/32 108
L0640040096X 400X4,0X30/32 96
L0640040120X 400X4,0X30/32 120
L0645040108X 450X4,0X30/32 108
L0645036128X 450X4,0X30/32 128
L0650042120X 500X4,2X30/32 120
L0650042140X 500X4,2X30/32 140
L0655042120X 550X4,2X30/32 120
PVD coated sawblades for Non Ferrous Materials - Positive
L0655042120X 550X4,2X30/32 120
L0655042148X 550X4,2X30/32 148
L04
LAME CIRCOLARI TCT DRY-CUT
TCT  DRY-CUT CIRCULAR SAW BLADES
SPEZIAL-KREISSÄGEBLÄTTER FÜR DRY CUTTER

ax
)
15°10°
0°
5°12°10°
8°
10°
8°
5°
WZ  fwf  wwf 
LE
GE
N
D
12
L0416022020 160x2,2x20 30
L0418022034 180x2,2x30 34
L0419022038 190x2,2x30 38
L0419022048 190x2,2x30 48
L0420022040 200x2,2x30 40
L0421022040 210x2,2x30 40
L0421022054 210x2,2x30 54
L0423022044 230x2,2x30 44
L0425022054 250x2,2x30 54
L0427022060 270x2,2x30 60
L0430022060 300x2,2x30 60
L0430022080 300x2,2x30 80
L0430522060 305x2,2x25,40 60
L0430522080 305x2,2x25,40 80
L0435022080 350x2,4x30 80
L0435524072 355x2,4x25,40 72
L0435524090 355x2,4x25,40 90
L0440030084 400x3,0x30 84
Code Dimensions Z 1-20 pcs. 21-50 pcs. over 50 pcs.
L0415022020 150x2,2x20 30
 L04 Dry Cut sawblades
L04X
LAME CIRCOLARI TCT DRY-CUT
TCT DRY-CUT CIRCULAR SAW BLADES

)
15°10°
0°
5°12°10°
8°
10°
8°
5°
WZ  fwf  wwf 
fu
tu
rex
PVD
13
Code Dimensions Z 1-20 pcs. 21-50 pcs. over 50 pcs.
L0415022020X 150x2,2x20 30
L0416022020X 160x2,2x20 30
L0418022034X 180x2,2x30 34
L0419022038X 190x2,2x30 38
L0419022048X 190x2,2x30 48
L0420022040X 200x2,2x30 40
L0421022040X 210x2,2x30 40
 L04X PVD COATED  Dry Cut sawblades
L0421022040X 210x2,2x30 40
L0421022054X 210x2,2x30 54
L0423022044X 230x2,2x30 44
L0425022054X 250x2,2x30 54
L0427022060X 270x2,2x30 60
L0430022060X 300x2,2x30 60
L0430022080X 300x2,2x30 80
L0430522060X 305x2,2x25,40 60
L0430522080X 305x2,2x25,40 80
L0435022080X 350x2,4x30 80
L0435524072X 355x2,4x25,40 72
L0435524090X 355x2,4x25,40 90
L0440030084X 355x3,0x30 84
u04 · u09 · u10
LAME CIRCOLARI TCT UNIVERSALI CON INTAGLI “LOW NOISE”
UNIVERSAL TCT CIRCULAR SAW BLADES WITH LOW NOISE SLOTS

von Spanplatten, MDF-
Platten, beschichtete Platten,
Hartfaserplatten, einzeln oder im
Paket.
LE
GE
N
D
industrial
18
15°
45
ϒ
0,3
€ / netMACHINEαZPHØ d (mm)b (mm)B (mm)Ø D (mm)Art. Nr.
S0330044054030 300 4,4 3,0 30 2/7/82 54 12 Gabbiani
S0330044054080 300 4,4 3,0 80 PH06 54 12 *
S0330044072030 300 4,4 3,0 30 2/7/82 72 13 Gabbiani
S0330044072065 300 4,4 3,0 65 PH04 72 13 Selco
S0330044072080 300 4,4 3,0 80 PH06 72 13 *
S0332044060065 320 4,4 3,0 65 PH04 60 16 Selco
S0335044054030 350 4,4 3,0 30 PH01 54 16 *
S0335044054060 350 4,4 3,0 60 PH03 54 16 Holzma
S0335044054075 350 4,4 3,0 75
3/7/100 +
3/7/120
54 16 MacMazza
S0335044054075 350 4,4 3,0 75 PH05 54 16 *
S0335044054080 350 4,4 3,0 80 PH06 54 16 *
S0335044072030 350 4,4 3,0 30 PH01 72 14 *
S0335044072060 350 4,4 3,0 60 PH03 72 14 Holzma
S0335044072075 350 4,4 3,0 75
3/7/100 +
3/7/120
72 14 MacMazza
S0335044072075 350 4,4 3,0 75 PH05 72 14 *
S0335044072080 350 4,4 3,0 80 PH06 72 14 *
S0336044072065 360 4,4 3,0 65 PH04 72 14 Selco
S0336044072075 360 4,4 3,0 75 PH05 72 14 *
S0338044060060 380 4,4 3,0 60 PH03 60 15 Holzma
S0338044060080 380 4,4 3,0 80 PH06 60 15 *
S0338044072030 380 4,4 3,0 30 PH01 72 14 *
S0338044072050 380 4,4 3,0 50 4/12,5/80 72 14 Giben
S0338044072075 380 4,4 3,0 75 PH05 72 14 *
S0338044072080 380 4,4 3,0 80 PH06 72 14 *
S0338048072060 380 4,8 3,5 60 PH03 72 15 Holzma
S0340044060030 400 4,4 3,2 30 PH01 60 16 *
S0340044060075 400 4,4 3,2 75
3/7/100 +
3/7/120
60 16 MacMazza
S0340044060075 400 4,4 3,2 75 PH05 60 16 *
S0340044060080 400 4,4 3,2 80 PH06 60 16 *
S0340044072030 400 4,4 3,2 30 PH01 72 15 *
S0340044072075 400 4,4 3,2 75
3/7/100 +
3/7/120
72 15 MacMazza
S0340044072075 400 4,4 3,2 75 PH05 72 15 *
S0340044072080 400 4,4 3,2 80 PH06 72 15 *
S0340048060060 400 4,8 3,5 60 PH03 60 16 Holzma
S0340048072060 400 4,8 3,8 60 PH03 72 15 Holzma
S0342044060080 420 4,4 3,2 80 PH06 60 16 *
S0342048072060 420 4,8 3,5 60 PH03 72 16 Holzma
S0343044072075 430 4,4 3,2 75 PH05 72 16 *
S0343044072080 430 4,4 3,2 80 PH06 72 16 *
S0345044072030 450 4,4 3,2 30 PH01 72 16 *
S0345044072080 450 4,4 3,2 80 PH06 72 16 *
S0345048072060 450 4,8 3,8 60 PH03 72 16 Holzma
S0347044072075 470 4,4 3,2 75 PH05 72 16 *
S0348052072080 480 5,2 3,5 80 PH06 72 16 *
S0350044060030 500 4,4 3,2 30 PH01 60 14 *
S0350044060080 500 4,4 3,2 80 PH06 60 14 *
S0350044072030 500 4,4 3,2 30 PH01 72 14 *
S0350044072080 500 4,4 3,2 80 PH06 72 14 *
S0350048060060 500 4,8 3,5 60 PH03 60 14 Holzma
S0350048072060 500 4,8 3,5 60 PH03 72 14 Holzma
S0355052072080 550 5,2 3,5 80 PH06 72 14 *
S0356552048100 565 5,2 3,5 100 -48 15 Giben
S0356552072100 565 5,2 3,5 100 -72 14 Giben
S0357052064080 570 5,2 3,5 80 PH06 64 16 *
S0360058060060 600 5,8 4,0 60 PH03 60 16 Holzma
Altezza placchetta
Tip dimension
Bestückungshöhe:
10 mm

Paket.
S03X - INDUSTRIAL LINE
LAME TCT RIVESTITE PVD PER MACCHINE SEZIONATRICI INDUSTRIALI
PVD COATED TCT  SAW BLADES FOR INDUSTRIAL SIZING MACHINES
PVD-BESCHICHTETE KREISSÄGEBLÄTTER FÜR INDUSTRIELLE PLATTENAUFTEILANLAGEN fu
tu
rex
industrial
PVD
19
15°
45
ϒ
0,3
€/netMACHINEαZPHØ d (mm)b (mm)B (mm)Ø D (mm)Art. Nr.
S0330044054030X 300 4,4 3,0 30 2/7/82 54 12 Gabbiani
S0330044054080X 300 4,4 3,0 80 PH06 54 12 *
S0330044072030X 300 4,4 3,0 30 2/7/82 72 13 Gabbiani
S0330044072065X 300 4,4 3,0 65 PH04 72 13 Selco
S0330044072080X 300 4,4 3,0 80 PH06 72 13 *
S0332044060065X 320 4,4 3,0 65 PH04 60 16 Selco
S0335044054030X 350 4,4 3,0 30 PH01 54 16 *
S0335044054060X 350 4,4 3,0 60 PH03 54 16 Holzma
S0335044054075X 350 4,4 3,0 75
3/7/100 +
3/7/120
54 16 MacMazza
S0335044054075X 350 4,4 3,0 75 PH05 54 16 *
S0335044054080X 350 4,4 3,0 80 PH06 54 16 *
S0335044072030X 350 4,4 3,0 30 PH01 72 14 *
S0335044072060X 350 4,4 3,0 60 PH03 72 14 Holzma
S0335044072075X 350 4,4 3,0 75
3/7/100 +
3/7/120
72 14 MacMazza
S0335044072075X 350 4,4 3,0 75 PH05 72 14 *
S0335044072080X 350 4,4 3,0 80 PH06 72 14 *
S0336044072065X 360 4,4 3,0 65 PH04 72 14 Selco
S0336044072075X 360 4,4 3,0 75 PH05 72 14 *
S0338044060060X 380 4,4 3,0 60 PH03 60 15 Holzma
S0338044060080X 380 4,4 3,0 80 PH06 60 15 *
S0338044072030X 380 4,4 3,0 30 PH01 72 14 *
S0338044072050X 380 4,4 3,0 50 4/12,5/80 72 14 Giben
S0338044072075X 380 4,4 3,0 75 PH05 72 14 *
S0338044072080X 380 4,4 3,0 80 PH06 72 14 *
S0338048072060X 380 4,8 3,5 60 PH03 72 15 Holzma
S0340044060030X 400 4,4 3,2 30 PH01 60 16 *
S0340044060075X 400 4,4 3,2 75
3/7/100 +
3/7/120
60 16 MacMazza
S0340044060075X 400 4,4 3,2 75 PH05 60 16 *
S0340044060080X 400 4,4 3,2 80 PH06 60 16 *
S0340044072030X 400 4,4 3,2 30 PH01 72 15 *
S0340044072075X 400 4,4 3,2 75
3/7/100 +
3/7/120
72 15 MacMazza
S0340044072075X 400 4,4 3,2 75 PH05 72 15 *
S0340044072080X 400 4,4 3,2 80 PH06 72 15 *
S0340048060060X 400 4,8 3,5 60 PH03 60 16 Holzma
S0340048072060X 400 4,8 3,8 60 PH03 72 15 Holzma
S0342044060080X 420 4,4 3,2 80 PH06 60 16 *
S0342048072060X 420 4,8 3,5 60 PH03 72 16 Holzma
S0343044072075X 430 4,4 3,2 75 PH05 72 16 *
S0343044072080X 430 4,4 3,2 80 PH06 72 16 *
S0345044072030X 450 4,4 3,2 30 PH01 72 16 *
S0345044072080X 450 4,4 3,2 80 PH06 72 16 *
S0345048072060X 450 4,8 3,8 60 PH03 72 16 Holzma
S0347044072075X 470 4,4 3,2 75 PH05 72 16 *
S0348052072080X 480 5,2 3,5 80 PH06 72 16 *
S0350044060030X 500 4,4 3,2 30 PH01 60 14 *
S0350044060080X 500 4,4 3,2 80 PH06 60 14 *
S0350044072030X 500 4,4 3,2 30 PH01 72 14 *
S0350044072080X 500 4,4 3,2 80 PH06 72 14 *
S0350048060060X 500 4,8 3,5 60 PH03 60 14 Holzma
S0350048072060X 500 4,8 3,5 60 PH03 72 14 Holzma
S0355052072080X 550 5,2 3,5 80 PH06 72 14 *
S0356552048100X 565 5,2 3,5 100 - 48 15 Giben
S0356552072100X 565 5,2 3,5 100 - 72 14 Giben
S0357052064080X 570 5,2 3,5 80 PH06 64 16 *
S0360058060060X 600 5,8 4,0 60 PH03 60 16 Holzma